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Oshawa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Central Park Blvd N

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 55:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Wing Chair

Ottoman

Coffee Table

Sofa

Side Table

Lamps

Lamps

Hutch

Dishes

Print

Decor Items

End Table

Corner China Cabinet
Clocks

Fans

Candlesticks And Candles
Bookcase

Christmas Gift Bags And Decor
Christmas Decor

Leather Chair

Dining Table

Chairs

Desk

Office Supplies
Miscellaneous Electronics And Cameras
Miscellaneous Pet Supplies
Watches And Jewelery Items
Miscellaneous Personal Care Items
Light Fixtures

Microwave

Microwave

Microwave Stand

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 9 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Dishes

Dishes

Dishes

Serving Platter And Lifter
Glasses

Bar Ware

Pantry Unit

Bake Ware

Antique Wood Bench
Wood Plant Stand

Dresser And Hutch

Chair

Card Table

Queen Headboard And Mattress And Box spring
Antique Buffet Or Sideboard
Folding Portable Table
Storage Unit

Window Fan

Window Fan

Weights

Cooler Bags

Gym Or Sports Bags
Remote Control Cars

Brio Train Set And Battleship Game
Sports Banners And Balls
Sports Memorabilia

Pyrex Nesting Bowls
Pyrex Set

Punch Bowl

Automotive Miscellaneous
Tools

Antique Chair



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Pictures

Pictures

Pictures

Pictures

Pictures

Pictures

Picture Frames And Photo Albums
Sterling And Silver plate Pieces
Serving Set

Pine Dresser

Games And Puzzles

Games

DVDs

CDsAnd Movies

Wood Shelves

Wood Magazine Holder

DVD Player And VCR Player
Singer Sewing Machine
Framed Beveled Mirror

Bag Of Marbles

Outdoor Table and Chairs
Outdoor Table and Chairs
Outdoor Chairs

AC Unit

AC Unit

Ladder And Tarps

Dog Crate

Golf Bag Cart

Shopping Cart

Smoker Unit

Folding Chairs With Beverage Storage
Storage Unit And Contents
Black And Decker Workmate
Tools And Automotive
Workbench And Contents
Electric Fans

Dishes

Miscellaneous Household Items
Bears

Picture

Firewood

Linens

Linens
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
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Title

LEGO

Quilt And Bed Coverings
Shoe Rack

Jacket

Jacket

Jacket

Jacket

Lamp And Tables With Storage Stand
Purses

Sunglasses

Games

Ashton Drake Dolls
Cabbage Patch Dolls And More
Toys

Foot Spa And V aporizer
Police Foundations Uniforms
Shelving Unit And Contents
Garden Tools

Skates And Bag

Pool Cues

TV Stand

Suit Of Armour

Wall Hangings

Piggy Banks

Books

Books And Binders
Bookcase

Pocket Knives And More
Hats

GT Snow Racers and Water Kneeboard
Fishing Equipment

Tools

Planters

Tent And Camp Chair
Console Table

Misc

Overdls
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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